
GROWING KWAZULU-NATAL TOGETHER

DIRECTORATE:

                             Private Bag X9002, PIETERMARITZBURG, 3200                                                                                          TIRS – PMB REGION

                             Woodlands Road, Mt Rise, Pietermaritzburg, 3200                                                                                         PMB COST CENTER

                             Tel: 033 392 6600     Fax: 033 387 6724   

ADDENDUM NO. 1:

CONTRACT NO. ZNB00585/00000/00/PMC/INF/21/T: Regravelling of (P145 
(km 0.00 to km 5.380), L805 (km 0.00 to km 2.020) in the uMngeni Municipality 
(KZ222), CC PMB – Change of Closing Date.

Date Issued: 14th July 2021

This Addendum No. 1 comprises a total of Two Pages, including this page.

Should you have any queries with regard to the above, please contact me.

Yours faithfully

Wayne Evans
CFO
Department of Transport

I/We acknowledge receipt of this Addendum No.1 and have made the required alterations to our bid 
documents.

BIDDER:…………………………………………………………….

NAME OF SIGNATORY:……………………………………………………………………..

DATE:………………………………………………….



GROWING KWAZULU-NATAL TOGETHER

The following is the new additional information to the tender:

CONTRACT NO. ZNB00585/00000/00/PMC/INF/21/T: Regravelling of (P145 (km 0.00 to km 
5.380), L805 (km 0.00 to km 2.020) in the uMngeni Municipality (KZ222), CC PMB – Change 
of Closing Date.

1 Tender Closing Date

Due to the current situation in PMB, the tender closing date is extended from 16th July 2021 to 
21st July 2021.

For any enquires please contact Protus Thabethe on 067 797 8501 

_______________________________

Blake Mackenzie
DC 22 PMB CC
0836312805


		wayne.evans@kzntransport.gov.za
	2021-07-14T08:23:56+0200
	South Africa
	I approve this document


	



